Positive Psychology Summer Institute 2005 Attendees

Directors: 

Haidt, Jon haidt@virginia.edu
Gable, Shelly gable@psych.ucla.edu
Seligman, Martin seligman@psych.upenn.edu

Faculty:

Clore, Jerry gc4q@virginia.edu
Diener, Ed ediener@cyrus.psych.uiuc.edu
Lucas, Richard lucasri@msu.edu
Rozin, Paul rozin@psych.upenn.edu
Schwartz, Barry bschwar1@swarthmore.edu

Organizers:

Schulman, Peter schulman@psych.upenn.edu
Tryon, Alyssa alyssat@psych.upenn.edu
Newsted, Linda lnewsted@psych.upenn.edu

Scholars:

Bianca Acevedo bacevedo@notes.cc.sunysb.edu
Jonathan Adler jadler@northwestern.edu
Monica Bartlett aarmon@earthlink.net aarmon4u@yahoo.com
Stephanie Brown stebrown@umich.edu
Robert Fasman robert.fasman@asu.edu
Cynthia Frantz cindy.frantz@oberlin.edu
Jaime Kurtz kurtz@virginia.edu
Jeff Larsen jeff.larsen@ttu.edu
Seana Moran moranse@gse.harvard.edu
Erik Noftle eenoftle@ucdavis.edu
Michael Norton minorton@media.mit.edu
Michael Poulin mpoulin@uci.edu
Susan Rivers susan.rivers@yale.edu
Julian Simmons jgs@unimelb.edu.au
Christian Waugh waughc@umich.edu
Dustin Wood dwood@s.psych.uiuc.edu

Duckworth, Angela angela_duckworth@yahoo.com
Parks, Acacia acparks@psych.upenn.edu 

[bookmark: _GoBack]The Positive Psychology Summer Institute was made possible, in part, by a generous donation from The Hovey Foundation.
